Telephone: +44 (0)1202 474 644   Fax: +44 (0)1202 552444   Mobile: +44 (0)7790 940753
Briar Park Business Centre, 11 Stour Road, Christchurch BH23 1PL  ENGLAND
Email: info@avondalesurgicaluk.com    Web: www.avondalesurgicaluk.com
SURGICAL UK
Perfecto
Laryngoscope Systems
The clear choice for Professionals
Feb 2011

Mil 4 207mm 13mm ASUK-8601-1011
PERFECTO MR CONDITIONAL FIBRE OPTIC HANDLES
Size Finish Battery Type Code
Short Charcoal C- Non Magnetic ASUK-8801-1016
Medium Charcoal C- Non Magnetic ASUK-8801-1017
Telephone: +44 (0)1202 474 644   Fax: +44 (0)1202 552444   Mobile: +44 (0)7790 940753
Briar Park Business Centre, 11 Stour Road, Christchurch BH23 1PL  ENGLAND
Email: info@avondalesurgicaluk.com    Web: www.avondalesurgicaluk.com
SURGICAL UK
FEATURES
•	 All metal premium quality precision non-magnetic stainless steel blades
•	 Strong rigid design gives reliable performance & dependable blade operation
•	 Unique anti-seize mechanism allowing a very smooth lever action
•	 Precision welded joints finished to high standards of workmanship
•	 Fully hardened and tempered steel components used to ensure long working life
•	 Accurate construction and assembly to ensure there is no risk of malfunction
•	 Triple sprung ball bearings gives positive & secure handle engagement
•	 Correctly formed blade tip with a smooth and superior quality surface finish
•	 Special profile blade spatula for easier use and patient comfort
•	 Low blade heel plus full metal spatula to give better ETT landing area
•	 Optimum intense natural daylight colour of illumination
•	 Always a cooled light with no heat related injuries to patients
•	 Economical solution to expensive fibre optic blade
•	 Essential standby on crash trolley to deal with difficult intubations
•	 Fully autoclavable.
•	 All blades are clearly marked with TYPE, SIZE, ST. STEEL & CE mark
•	 Quality blades clearly marked & packed
•	 Blades are correctly labelled, packed in box or as boxed set
•	 All blades are made to comply with ISO 7376 which ensures compatibility with any other MEDIUM size
conventional  handle made to this international standard. MEDIUM is the handle size recommend for use with the
Flexi-LED Blades
PERFECTO REGULAR FIT FLEXI-LED  RE-USABLE  MACINTOSH BLADES
Size Length Distal End Width Code
Mac 2 110mm 13mm ASUK-8701-1001
Mac 3 133mm 15mm ASUK-8701-1002
Mac 4 155mm 15mm ASUK-8701-1003
PERFECTO
REGULAR FIT FLEXI-LED
RE-USABLE LARYNGOSCOPES

PERFECTO RE-USABLE HANDLES WITH LIFETIME GUARANTEE
PERFECTO RE-USABLE HANDLES
Description  Size Battery Type Code
Perfecto Regular Fit Handle Paediatric 2 x AA ASUK-8801-1006
Perfecto Regular Fit Handle Stubby 2 x AA ASUK-8801-1007
Perfecto Regular Fit Handle Medium 2 x C ASUK-8801-1008
Perfecto Xenon Pro Handle Paediatric 2 x AA ASUK-8801-1009
Perfecto Xenon Pro Handle Stubby 2 x AA ASUK-8801-1010
Perfecto Xenon Pro Handle Medium 2 x C ASUK-8801-1011
Perfecto Hyper LED Handle Paediatric 2 x AA ASUK-8801-1012
Perfecto Hyper LED Handle Stubby 2 x AA ASUK-8801-1013
Perfecto Hyper LED Handle  Medium 2 x C ASUK-8801-1014
Telephone: +44 (0)1202 474 644   Fax: +44 (0)1202 552444   Mobile: +44 (0)7790 940753
Briar Park Business Centre, 11 Stour Road, Christchurch BH23 1PL  ENGLAND
Email: info@avondalesurgicaluk.com    Web: www.avondalesurgicaluk.com
SURGICAL UK